Omgang 1

Héssleholms BK
Vollsjo BK
Satserups GF

Omgang 2

Vollsjo BK
BK Gripen
BK Pantern

Omgang 3

Trelleborgs BK
Satserups GF
Héssleholms BK

Omgang 4

Hassleholms BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Pantern

Omgang 5

BK Gripen
Satserups GF
Vollsjo BK

Serietabell

BK Gripen
Héssleholms BK
Satserups GF
BK Pantern
Trelleborgs BK
Vollsjo BK

o1 o1 o1 O1 O1 O1

26/4 - 9/5 1999

Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen
BK Pantern

10/5 -24/5 1999
Satserups GF
Héssleholms BK
Trelleborgs BK
31/5-13/6 1999
Vollsjo BK

BK Gripen

BK Pantern

2/8 - 15/8 1999
Vollsjo BK

Satserups GF
BK Gripen

25/9 1999, Seriefinal i Malmo

Trelleborgs BK
Héassleholms BK

BK Pantern

5 0 0 16161
4 0 1 1629%
3 0 2 16157
2 0 3 15874
1 0 4 15910
0 0 5 15623
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3174
3118
3226

3084
3339
3225

3221
3286
3265

3310
3137
3050

3207
3209
3054

Skaneserien utomhus 1999

3143
3147
3164

3212
3260
3224

3161
3297
3202

3206
3235
3171

3185
3285
3233



Skytteligan

De sju bésta resultaten réknas

Klass K 16-60 och Langbage

1 Erik Strém BK Gripen
2 Jan-Ake Akesson BK Pantern
3 Anders Mansson BK Pantern
4 Lars-GOran Swensson  BK Pantern
Klass C 16-60

1 Christer Paulsson  Hassleholms BK
2 Roger Andersson Hassleholms BK
3 Andreas Hein Satserups GF

4 Yngve lvarsson Vollsjo BK

5 Annette Friberg Héassleholms BK
6 Rolf Harstedt Satserups GF

7 Ingrid Friberg Trelleborgs BK
8 GertFriberg Trelleborgs BK
9 IrenaPavlicic Satserups GF

10 Christian Skanhed Trelleborgs BK
11 Magnus Carlsson  Trelleborgs BK
12 Anders Carlsson  Trelleborgs BK
13 John Linins BK Gripen

14 Bjorn Dannquist ~ Hassleholms BK
15 Ake Nilsson BK Pantern

16 Tomas Mauritsson BK Gripen

17 Tommy Oskarsson Trelleborgs BK
18 Peter Andersson  BK Gripen

19 Mats Wallin BK Gripen
Klass 10

1 Martin Persson Satserups GF

2 Albin Hedlund Vollsjo BK

3 Christoffer Hansson Satserups GF

4 Viktor Akesson BK Pantern

5 Sebastian Eklund Trelleborgs BK
6 MiaFriberg Hassleholms BK
7 Malin Henriksson ~ Hassleholms BK
8 Joel Mansson BK Pantern

9 Martin Sturesson Vollsjo BK
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Klass 13
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Niklas Olsson
Johan Colmeus
Joakim Olsson
Philip Akesson
Marcus Strand
Martin Stenberg
John Wallengren
Dan Oberg

Ola Rudolfsson

10 Rasmus Andersson Trelleborgs BK — ---

Klass F 16-60 och CK 16-60
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Jonas Andersson

Claes-Goran Colmeus
Lennart Andersson
Ervin Herbertsson
Jan-Erik Andersson
Hans-Ake Olofsson
Niklas Gudmundsson

Lars Olsson
Gert Biverfelt
Daniel Skanhed
Mattias Sjobe ck
Kall Anghagen
Nils-Erik Olsson
Lena Persson
Leif Nilsson

Jan Otterstrom

Per-Albin Persson

Roger Westin
Alf Johansson
Bertil Nilsson
Borje Andersson
Mikael Nyman
Henrik Bjorkvall
Anders Carlsson

Christian Ska nhed

Mats Friberg
Calle Holmberg
Daniel Dannquist

Héassleholms BK 757 801 783 822 825
BK Pantern 800 798 780 --- 786
TrelleborgsBK --- 769 725 758 781
BK Pantern --- 829 815 --- 830
TrelleborgsBK --- 790 800 --- 762
TrelleborgsBK --- 644 --- 764 733
Hassleholms BK --- 792 817 --- ---
Vollsjo BK 743 - -- e -
Vollsjo BK ---  --- 613 --- -
--- --—- 585 ---
BK Gripen --- 851 850 834 80
BK Pantern 815 819 814 799 81
BK Gripen 806 816 784 --- 83
Satserups GF 812 787 799 804 77
BK Gripen 780 793 787 790 76
Vollsjo BK 755 778 --- 796 78
BK Gripen 740 763 799 --- 75
Trelleborgs BK 725 775 738 766 73
Hassleholms BK 744 755 742 752 75
TrelleborgsBK 790 --- 772 763 68
Vollsjo BK --- 751 784 813 63
Hassleholms BK 717 720 762 735 ---
Satserups GF 691 710 727 706 65
Satserups GF 702 719 691 708 62
Hassleholms BK 604 644 671 648 63
BK Pantern 774 779 --- --- 76
Vollsjo BK 728 750 743 --- ---
TrelleborgsBK  --- 768 --- --- 78
BK Gripen --- 734 760 --- ---
Satserups GF 722 --—- 724 -- ---
Satserups GF --- 623 673 --- ---
Hassleholms BK --- 624 --- 508 ---
BK Pantern —-= e = 797 ---
Trelleborgs BK 779 XXX XXX XXX ---
Trelleborgs BK 766 XXX XXX --- ---
BK Gripen - 670 --- - -
BK Pantern -- - --—- -—- 66
Héassleholms BK 625 ---  --- - ---
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